
74th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2023

Session Results

Session 12 B

WED 22 FEB 2023  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 167 Flyweight (W52kg) MILOUDI SOUHA ALG

MOULAI ROMANE FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED DUMAR Cem ARM

BUL

DEN

ITA

USA

AVOYAN Bagrat

IVANOV Ivelin

HANSEN Kent

CELLI Marco

REESE Shawn

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 168 Bantamweight (W54kg) WU YU CHN

FAY Niamh IRL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria DEN

ISR

KOS

ARM

KAZ

HANSEN Kent

KURGINIAN Artur

DEMOLLI Latif

AVOYAN Bagrat

ASHIROV Darkhan

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 169 Bantamweight (W54kg) DRABIK SANDRA POL

LI YIJIE CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin ITA

ARM

DEN

IRL

USA

CELLI Marco

AVOYAN Bagrat

HANSEN Kent

McMAHON Paul

REESE Shawn

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 170 Bantamweight (W54kg) CRUVEILLIER CAROLINE FRA

RODRIGUEZ Jewry USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA CELLI Marco KAZ

ARM

KOS

BUL

ISR

ASHIROV Darkhan

AVOYAN Bagrat

DEMOLLI Latif

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

KURGINIAN Artur

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 171 Bantamweight (W54kg) PATRICIO Shera Mae USA

LEHANE Jennifer IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat KAZ

BUL

ISR

DEN

NED

ASHIROV Darkhan

IVANOV Ivelin

KURGINIAN Artur

HANSEN Kent

DUMAR Cem

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 172 Lightweight (W60kg) MEHMEDOVA ASLAHAN BUL

JENNI Anna Julia SUI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McMAHON Paul ITA

USA

KOS

KAZ

DEN

CELLI Marco

REESE Shawn

DEMOLLI Latif

ASHIROV Darkhan

HANSEN Kent

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 173 Lightweight (W60kg) NICOLI Rebecca ITA

BUCHNER Lena GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur BUL

USA

NED

DEN

ARM

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

REESE Shawn

DUMAR Cem

HANSEN Kent

AVOYAN Bagrat

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 174 Lightweight (W60kg) SCANLON DANIELLE AUS

KAUR BAATTH Simranjit IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV Darkhan IRL

ARM

KOS

BUL

ITA

McMAHON Paul

AVOYAN Bagrat

DEMOLLI Latif

IVANOV Ivelin

CELLI Marco

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 175 Lightweight (W60kg) FERREIRA BEATRIZ BRA

YANG CHENGYU CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn ISR

BUL

NED

DEN

ITA

KURGINIAN Artur

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

DUMAR Cem

HANSEN Kent

CELLI Marco

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 176 Middleweight (W75kg) PARKER CAITLIN AUS

CHOUDHARY Arundhati IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McMAHON Paul ISR

ITA

ARM

BUL

KOS

KURGINIAN Artur

CELLI Marco

AVOYAN Bagrat

IVANOV Ivelin

DEMOLLI Latif

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 177 Middleweight (W75kg) STAVRIDOU VASILIKI GRE

AOIBHE CARABINE IRL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN HANSEN Kent BUL

KOS

NED

KAZ

USA

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

DEMOLLI Latif

DUMAR Cem

ASHIROV Darkhan

REESE Shawn

30:27

30:27

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 178 Middleweight (W75kg) GEMINI Melissa ITA

SCHONBERGER Irina GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif IRL

KAZ

ISR

ARM

BUL

McMAHON Paul

ASHIROV Darkhan

KURGINIAN Artur

AVOYAN Bagrat

IVANOV Ivelin

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 179 Middleweight (W75kg) WOJCIK ELZBIETA POL

WANG LINA CHN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria DEN

ITA

NED

ARM

USA

HANSEN Kent

CELLI Marco

DUMAR Cem

AVOYAN Bagrat

REESE Shawn

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

29:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points


