

RANDJA SOFIA 2023





Session Results

Session 12 B

WED 22 FEB 2023 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	167	Flyweight (W52kg)		RED BLUE	MILOUDI SOUHA MOULAI ROMANE		ALG FRA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Ref	feree: I	NED	DUMAR Cem	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL DEN ITA	AVOYAN Bagrat IVANOV Ivelin HANSEN Kent CELLI Marco REESE Shawn			27:30 27:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
2	168	Bantamweight (W54kg)		RED	WU YU		CHN				
2	100	Dantaniweight (W34kg)		BLUE	FAY Niamh		IRL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Ref	feree: I	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOS	HANSEN Kent KURGINIAN Artur DEMOLLI Latif AVOYAN Bagrat ASHIROV Darkhan			28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
3	169	Bantamweight (W54kg)		RED BLUE	DRABIK SANDRA LI YIJIE		POL CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Ref	feree: I	BUL	IVANOV Ivelin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARM DEN IRL	CELLI Marco AVOYAN Bagrat HANSEN Kent McMAHON Paul REESE Shawn			29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
4	170	Bantamweight (W54kg)		RED BLUE	CRUVEILLIER CAROLINE RODRIGUEZ Jewry		FRA USA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Ref	feree:	ITA	CELLI Marco	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARM KOS BUL	ASHIROV Darkhan AVOYAN Bagrat DEMOLLI Latif KAVAKLIEVA Maria KURGINIAN Artur			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
5	171	Bantamweight (W54kg)		RED	PATRICIO Shera Mae		USA				
5	17.1	Dantaniweight (W34kg)		BLUE	LEHANE Jennifer		IRL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Ref	feree:	ARM	AVOYAN Bagrat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL ISR	ASHIROV Darkhan IVANOV Ivelin KURGINIAN Artur HANSEN Kent DUMAR Cem			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	172	Lightweight (W60kg)		RED	MEHMEDOVA ASLAHAN		BUL				
		g		BLUE	JENNI Anna Julia		SUI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Ref	feree:	IRL	McMAHON Paul	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USA KOS KAZ	CELLI Marco REESE Shawn DEMOLLI Latif ASHIROV Darkhan HANSEN Kent			28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
7	173	Lightweight (W60kg)		RED BLUE	NICOLI Rebecca BUCHNER Lena		ITA GER	RED	WP	5:0	
		Ref	feree:	ISR	KURGINIAN Artur	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USA NED DEN	KAVAKLIEVA Maria REESE Shawn DUMAR Cem HANSEN Kent AVOYAN Bagrat			30:25 30:25 30:26 30:26 30:26
8	174	Lightweight (W60kg)		RED BLUE	SCANLON DANIELLE KAUR BAATTH Simranjit		AUS IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refu	feree: I		ASHIROV Darkhan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRL ARM KOS BUL	McMAHON Paul AVOYAN Bagrat DEMOLLI Latif IVANOV Ivelin CELLI Marco		-	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30



SOFIA 2023

ST ST

RANDJA



Session Results

Session 12 B

WED 22 FEB 2023 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	175	Lightweight (W60kg)		RED BLUE	FERREIRA BEATRIZ YANG CHENGYU		BRA CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	USA	REESE Shawn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL NED DEN	KURGINIAN Artur KAVAKLIEVA Maria DUMAR Cem HANSEN Kent CELLI Marco			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	176	Middleweight (W75kg)		RED BLUE	PARKER CAITLIN CHOUDHARY Arundhati		AUS IND	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	IRL	McMAHON Paul	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ITA ARM BUL	KURGINIAN Artur CELLI Marco AVOYAN Bagrat IVANOV Ivelin DEMOLLI Latif			29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28
11	177	Middleweight (W75kg)		RED BLUE	STAVRIDOU VASILIKI AOIBHE CARABINE		GRE IRL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEN	HANSEN Kent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOS NED KAZ	KAVAKLIEVA Maria DEMOLLI Latif DUMAR Cem ASHIROV Darkhan REESE Shawn			30:27 30:27 27:30 29:28 30:27
12	178	Middleweight (W75kg)		RED BLUE	GEMINI Melissa SCHONBERGER Irina		ITA GER	RED	WP	5:0	
1			Referee:	KOS	DEMOLLI Latif	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ ISR ARM	McMAHON Paul ASHIROV Darkhan KURGINIAN Artur AVOYAN Bagrat IVANOV Ivelin			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
13	179	Middleweight (W75kg)		RED BLUE	WOJCIK ELZBIETA WANG LINA		POL CHN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ITA NED ARM	HANSEN Kent CELLI Marco DUMAR Cem AVOYAN Bagrat REESE Shawn			28:29 28:29 29:28 30:27 29:28